04.10.2011 Annexure-5 for the flat in question as per the revised allotment letter
and the installment amount of Rs. 8,57,766/-, thus totaling Rs. 8,97,766/- at the
rate of 6% per annum for the period from 04.08.2010 to 04.10.2011 amounting to
Rs. 62,843.44 round off Rs. 62,844/- (words Rupees Sixty Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Four only) along with interest at the rate of 9% per annum from
the copy dated 04.10.2011 till payment within two months from today and also
pay Rs. 5,000/- (words Rupees Five Thousand Only) as litigation expenses within
two months from today.

In case of non-compliance of this order within two months, opposite parties are